1
Memo to City Council
Date: Jan 13 2025
Neighbors Committed to an Exceptional Quality of Life.
RE: Resolution #2025-08 Authorizing equipment purchase
through Buy Board cooperative contract.
Background:
Staff is seeking authorization to purchase a new Sewer Camera

ROUTING #: 042000314
Page 2 of 3
- Includes (6) 90MM Soft Rubber Wheels
- Center In 6 - 24"
CAM028L CAM028L PAN&TILT:
- Lasers Standard for Measurement Functions
- Hight Resolution - Adjustable Focus
- Continuous Rotation - Auto-Home Feature
- (6) High Powered & Adjustable LED Lights
- Pressurized to 14psi
- 120:1 Zoom (10x Optical-12x Digital) & 135Deg of Pan
- Compatible with CRP140, CPL150 & CRP300
1 0.00 0.00
ALB300 AUX LIGHT/BACKEYE CAMERA - PROTEUS 1 0.00 0.00
🔸WHEELS🔸
QRW115SR/150 115MM SOFT RUBBER WHEEL:
Compatible With:
- CRP140 & CPL150 - Use (4)
- LAT150 - Use (6)
- Quick Release Connection
- Center In 8 - 15"
4 0.00 0.00
QRW140SR/150 140MM SOFT RUBBER WHEEL:
Compatible With:
- CRP140 & CPL150 - Use (4)
- LAT150 - Use (6)
- Quick Release Connection
- Center In 12 - 20"
4 0.00 0.00
QRW140XLSR/150 140MM SOFT RUBBER WHEEL WITH XL HUB:
Compatible With:
- CRP140 & CPL150 - Use (4)
- LAT150 - Use (6)
- Quick Release Connection
- Center In 12 - 24"
4 0.00 0.00
QRW90PCD/150 90MM POLY-CRYSTALLINE DIAMOND:
Compatible With:
- CRP140 & CPL150 - Use (2) or (4)
- LAT150 - Use (4) or (6)
- Quick Release Connection
- Center In 6 - 12"
2 0.00 0.00
QRW115PCD/150 115MM POLY-CRYSTALLINE DIAMOND WHEEL:
Compatible With:
- CRP140 & CPL150 - Use (2) or (4)
- LAT150 - Use (4) or (6)
- Quick Release Connection
- Center In 8 - 15"
2 0.00 0.00
QRW140PCD/150 140MM POLY-CRYSTALLINE DIAMOND WHEEL:
Compatible With:
- CRP140 & CPL150 - Use (2) or (4)
- LAT150 - Use (4) or (6)
- Quick Release Connection